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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOSTER ROBERT E

K2 DEVELOPMENT LLC

1068/0766 12/15/2005 WD Q I 135,000
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LAND:3:1: MULTI USE  HOMESITE

LAND:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY  MULTI USE

HX Base Yr

9429 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 3,201 45.7667 28.83 92,285 1974 1974 0 0
AP
10 50.00 40.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3075

BAS 3,075 100 3,075 35,461

FOP 276 30 83 957

UOP 216 20 43 496

3,567 3,201 36,914

BAS= W28 FOP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W23 S25 W9 S30 UOP= S9 E24 N9
W24$ E60 N55 $.

BAS

2823

25

9

30

60

55

FOP 12

23

12

23

UOP9

24

9

24

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 20 66 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 20 66 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,750

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 525

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 0 0 3 50 420

9 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 12 46 552.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 552

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 560
13,457

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.80 15,000.00 27,000.00 27,000

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.80 15,000.00 27,000.00 27,000
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HX Base Yr

9429 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 847 81.8100 49.09 41,579 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 15,395

FOP 180 35 63 1,237

964 847 16,632

BAS= W56 S14 E37 FOP=  S10 E18 N10 W18$ E19 N14$.

BAS

56

14

37

19

14

FOP10

18

10

18

11 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 30 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

900


